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profil GR02-1
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profil GR02-2

DISTANCE [METER]

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

T
IM

E
 [
n
s]

0

25

50

75

100

D
E

P
T

H
 [M

E
T

E
R

] a
t v=

0
.0

8
[m

/n
s
]

0

1

2

3

4

profil GR05-2
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profil GR04-1
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Rekonstrukce vybraných lokalit 
železničního spodku v úseku 
Pňovany – Mariánské lázně

trati Plzeň – Cheb
             GEOFYZIKÁLNÍ  PRŮZKUM
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Georadarové řezy na profilech
GR02-1 až GR05-2
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